V. NYSC kupa Uszdverseny

Nyiregyhaza Eissmann Uszoda 2024. februar 17.

200 m ferfi hat

20. versenyszam
2007 és idésebb

1. Ichim Luca
100m: 1:03,12

2. Maternic David

100m: 1:06,71

3. Hegedus Péter

100m: 1:32,80

2008-2009 -ben sziiletettek

Antal David
100m: 1:04,37

Kenyeres Gergd

1.
2
100m: 1:04,92
3. Boari Benett
100m: 1:07,54
4
5

Marian Alexandru

100m: 1:27,97

Hegedis Tamas

100m: 1:26,80

2010-2011-ben sziiletettek

1. Miholca Paul

100m: 1:24,73

2. Szekely Antonio
100m: 1:26,94

3. Varga Mate
100m: 1:27,63

2012-2013-ban sziiletettek

1. Cadar Darius

100m: 1:23,52

2. Gyodngyosi Zalan

100m: 1:48,56

2014-ben sziiletettek

1. Nagy Marcell Péter

100m: 1:46,77

2004
2007
2006

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

2011
2010
2010

2012
2012

2014

ACS Flykick
ACS Flykick
Debr.SC SI

BatoriS.UE
Debr.SC SI
Parafa UK
Crisul Oradea

Debr.SC SI

C.S.M. Baia Mare
Crisul Oradea

Crisul Oradea

C.S.M. Baia Mare
MiskolciSI

MiskolciSI

2:08,02
2:15,55
3:15,93

2:08,94
2:11,65
2:16,49
3:00,72
3:03,71

2:52,36
2:56,52
2:57,94

2:48,14
3:41,84

3:39,85
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